
NIT for Tender No. GCO 6123 L15 

 

 
                    

                     
 Oil India Limited, a Government of India Enterprises intends to  provide Miscellaneous 

support services such as repair of Minor leak point/Pilferage Point, Grouting of Boundary 

Marker/Kilometer Post, Location of Pipeline in RoW, Survey and Demarcation, Earth 

cutting in RoW,  Hiring of JCB/ Excavator, Assistance in other Pipeline Maintenance Jobs 

at Railway Bridges etc. from PLKm 920 to PLKm 1058 for works at different locations for 

a period of 9 months on as and when required basis   under PLM Section, PS-8, Sonapur, 

West Bengal on limited tender basis.  Bid documents will be issued to following  bidders from 

the office of Chief Manager (Contracts) PHQ, Noonmati  and Dy. Chief Engineer (PLM), PS.8, 

Sonapur in the state of West Bengal from   22-04-2015 to 06-05-2015  during office hours from 

8.00 AM to 10.00 AM. The Bid Closing Date (BCD) and Bid Opening date (BOD) is as under: 

 

a)  Bid Closing Date (If submitted at): 

  

     i)  PS.8, Sonapur : 07-05-2015 at 13.30 Hrs   

     ii) Guwahati :  11-05-2015 at 13.30 Hrs.  

 

b)  Bid Opening Date  : 11-05-2015 at 14.00 Hrs.  

 
Name of Bidders to whom tender document to be issued : 

 

1 M/s. Rasid Alam 

2 M/s. C.R. Roy & Sons 

3 M/s. A.K. Singh 

4 M/s. Sharma & Company 

 
 

Tender Reference is GCO 6123 L15. 
 

 

 


